Farnell Page 631 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:29
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ì Toroidal magnetics
SIL Package DIL Package
Vin Vo Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code
5 5 NME0505SC 102-1456 NME0505DC 102-1455
5 12 NME0512SC 102-1458 NME0512DC 102-1457
5 15 NME0515SC 102-1460 NME0515DC 102-1459
12 5 NME1205SC 102-1463 NME1205DC 102-1462
12 12 NME1212SC 102-1465 NME1212DC 102-1464
12 15 NME1215SC 102-1466 — —
24 5 NME2405SC 102-1468 NME2405DC 102-1467